cytiva.com
READYTOPROCESS
ReadyToProcess ULTA normal
flow filter capsules and assemblies
Cytiva’s ReadyToProcess™ normal flow filter capsule assemblies
are disposable normal flow filters designed for laboratory through
process scale processing, with typical volumes ranging from a
few hundred milliliters to 1000 L of solution.

Silicone or EPDM Silicone or EPDM Silicone or EPDM Silicone or EPDM Silicone or EPDM
6
Ordering information
ULTA normal flow filter capsule assemblies
Code number Description Expanded description
12-4100-58 1XCG9202 2×0.5 FT CF RM ULTA Prime CG 0.2 µm 2 in capsule filter and 6 in (152 mm) of C-Flex 374 tubing
terminating with ReadyMate connectors.
12-4100-59 1XCG9204 2×0.5 FT CF RM ULTA Prime CG 0.2 µm 4 in capsule filter and 6 in (152 mm) of C-Flex 374 tubing
terminating with ReadyMate connectors.
12-4100-60 1XCG92H1 2× RM ULTA Prime CG 0.2 µm 5 in capsule filter terminating with ReadyMate connectors.
12-4100-61 1XCG9206 2×0.5 FT CF RM ULTA Prime CG 0.2 µm 6 in capsule filter and 6 in (152 mm) of C-Flex 374 tubing
terminating with ReadyMate connectors.
12-4100-62 1XCG9210 2× RM ULTA Prime CG 0.2 µm 10 in capsule filter terminating with ReadyMate connectors.
12-4100-63 1XCG9220 2× RM ULTA Prime CG 0.2 µm 20 in capsule filter terminating with ReadyMate connectors.
12-4100-64 1XCG9230 2× RM ULTA Prime CG 0.2 µm 30 in capsule filter terminating with ReadyMate connectors.
12-4100-65 1XGF9602 2×0.5 FT CF RM ULTA Prime GF 0.6 µm 2 in capsule filter and 6 in (152 mm) of C-Flex 374 tubing
terminating with ReadyMate connectors.
12-4100-66 1XGF9604 2×0.5 FT CF RM ULTA Prime GF 0.6 µm 4 in capsule filter and 6 in (152 mm) of C-Flex 374 tubing
terminating with ReadyMate connectors.
12-4100-67 1XGF96H1 2× RM ULTA Prime GF 0.6 µm 5 in capsule filter terminating with ReadyMate connectors.
12-4100-68 1XGF9606 2×0.5 FT CF RM ULTA Prime GF 0.6 µm 6 in capsule filter and 6 in (152 mm) of C-Flex 374 tubing
terminating with ReadyMate connectors.
12-4100-69 1XGF9610 2× RM ULTA Prime GF 0.6 µm 10 in capsule filter terminating with ReadyMate connectors.
12-4100-70 1XGF9620 2× RM ULTA Prime GF 0.6 µm 20 in capsule filter terminating with ReadyMate connectors.
12-4100-71 1XGF9630 2× RM ULTA Prime GF 0.6 µm 30 in capsule filter terminating with ReadyMate connectors.
12-4100-72 1XGF0102 2×0.5 FT CF RM ULTA Prime GF 1 µm 2 in capsule filter and 6 in (152 mm) of C-Flex 374 tubing
terminating with ReadyMate connectors.
12-4100-73 1XGF0104 2×0.5 FT CF RM ULTA Prime GF 1 µm 4 in capsule filter and 6 in (152 mm) of C-Flex 374 tubing
terminating with ReadyMate connectors.
12-4100-74 1XGF0106 2×0.5 FT CF RM ULTA Prime GF 1 µm 6 in capsule filter and 6 in (152 mm) of C-Flex 374 tubing
terminating with ReadyMate connectors.
12-4100-75 1XGF01H1 2× RM ULTA Prime GF 1 µm 5 in capsule filter terminating with ReadyMate connectors.
12-4100-76 1XGF0110 2× RM ULTA Prime GF 1 µm 10 in capsule filter terminating with ReadyMate connectors.
12-4100-77 1XGF0120 2× RM ULTA Prime GF 1 µm 20 in capsule filter terminating with ReadyMate connectors.
12-4100-78 1XGF0130 2× RM ULTA Prime GF 1 µm 30 in capsule filter terminating with ReadyMate connectors.
12-4100-79 1XGF0202 2×0.5 FT CF RM ULTA Prime GF 2 µm 2 in capsule filter and 6 in (152 mm) of C-Flex 374 tubing
terminating with ReadyMate connectors.